
VÉLOS 1/2 JOUR

Adulte 10€

Enfant 7€

Tandem 15€

Vélo électrique 30€

Remorque 10€

1 JOUR

15€

10€

25€

30€

10€

2 JOURS

30€

20€

50€

55€

20€

3 JOURS

40€

27€

65€

75€

30€

JOUR SUPP.

10€

7€

15€

20€

10€

ACCESSOIRES

Siège enfant

Sacoche

Antivol

Casque

1 JOUR

Gratuit

Gratuit

Gratuit

Gratuit Obligatoire -12 ans

SUR RESERVATION

Tarifs en € TTC

Tarifs | Location de vélos



ON BOOKING

Price € TTC

Price| Rent bikes

BIKE 1/2 DAY

Adult 10€

kid 7€

Tandem 15€

Electric bike 30€

Trailer 10€

1 DAY

15€

10€

25€

30€

10€

2 DAYS

30€

20€

50€

55€

20€

3 DAYS

40€

27€

65€

75€

30€

ADD DAY

10€

7€

15€

20€

10€

ACCESSOIRES

Child seat

Bag

Padlock

Helmet

1 DAY

free

free

free

free Mandory for under 12 years old


